
GYTA33 Anti Rodent Fiber Optic Cable 2-72 Cores
Underwater

Basic Information

GUANGZHOU/CHINA

PUNAISGD

ISO/CE/ROSH

GYTA33-48B1.3

2km

negotiate

Wooden Spool /drum

5-25days

30%TT as deposit,70%Balance before
shipping.

100km

Product Specification

GYFTY33-24B1.3/12B1.3

Steel Wires Around

Black PE

G.652D

Underwater Display

Steel Wires Around

GYTA33 Anti Rodent Fiber Optic Cable, 
Underwater Anti Rodent Fiber Optic Cable

More Images

for m
ore products please visit us on fiberoptical-cables.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Item No:

Rodent Protection:

Jacket Color:

Fiber Type:

Application:

Armored:

Highlight:

guangzhou fiber cablepuls co ltd
fiberoptical-cables.com
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Product Description

Anti Rodent Fiber Optic Cable GYTA33 Underwater Optical Fiber Cable (2-72 Cores)

Product Specifications

Item No GYFTY33-24B1.3/12B1.3

Rodent Protection Steel wires around

Jacket Color Black PE

Fiber Type G.652D

Application Underwater display

Armored Steel wires around

Product Description

The underwater fiber cable GYTA33 (2-72 fibers) features a central steel strength member, jelly filling, loose tube fiber
containment with PP filler (when required), water blocking jelly, copolymer coated aluminum tape, PE inner sheath, and
steel wire armor with PE outer sheath. Utilizes G652D single-mode fiber with customizable specifications available upon
request.

Key Features

Low attenuation and dispersion for superior signal quality

Precision-engineered design with controlled excess length for optimal mechanical and environmental performance

Steel wire armor and dual sheath provide exceptional resistance to tensile stress, side pressure, moisture, and animal
damage

LSZH flame-retardant sheath material available in GYTZA33 model

Applications

Laying Methods: Direct buried & underwater installation
Usage Scenarios: Long-distance communication, local trunk lines, CATV & computer network systems
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Technical Specifications



Cable Data

Fiber
Count

Structu
re

Diameter
(mm)

Weight
(kg/km)

Tensile (N) Long/Short
term

Crush (N) Long/Short
term

Bending Radius (mm)
Static/Dynamic

2-30 1+5 12.8 268 4000/10000 3000/5000 12.5D/25D

32-36 1+6 13.2 287 4000/10000 3000/5000 12.5D/25D

38-60 1+5 13.9 318 4000/10000 3000/5000 12.5D/25D

62-72 1+6 14.2 334 4000/10000 3000/5000 12.5D/25D

Fiber Parameters (G.652D)

No. Items Unit Specification

1 Mode Field Diameter (1310nm/1550nm) μm 9.2±0.4 / 10.4±0.8

2 Cladding Diameter μm 125.0±1.0

3 Cladding Non-Circularity % ≤1.0

4 Core-Cladding Concentricity Error μm ≤0.5

5 Coating Diameter μm 245±5

Supplier Profile



Custom Order Process

1. Send purchase requirements to cotton@fibercablepuls.com

2. Our sales team will confirm product specifications, packaging, quantity, and other details

3. Sign contract or Proforma Invoice

4. Production begins after deposit receipt

5. Shipping coordination starts 2 weeks before production completion

 +8613687956390  cotton@fibercablepuls.com  fiberoptical-cables.com

925-926, Building B1, No. 2 Chuanghui Avenue, Yonghe Yushan InternationalGuangzhou city,Guangdong
province,China

guangzhou fiber cablepuls co ltd
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